JAPANESE COURSE

Registration Fee — RM50.00

Updated:: 21/4/2025

JK1-064 19/5 Beginner (9.5), Ele 1 (9.5) Ele 2 (10) (6 weeks) Mon ~ Fri
JK2-043 TBC Inter1,2and 3 (9.5/Level) 3/week TBC

10am ~3pm open reg RM 1 875+ RM103 (T.Book)
10am ~3pm open reg RM 1 950+ RM100 (T.Book)

JK6-005 10June Advance7 &8 (6 weeks) 3/week  10am ~3pm open reg RM1400 + RM110 (T.Book)
Level Commencing Lesson/
& Tuition Fees Level Class Date Days & Time Week Duration
. Beginner IB-260 24 May Sat 11-1pm open reg 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Beginner (JB)
IB-252 14 May Wed 7-9pm open reg 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary I, I1
JE1, JE2)
JB-263 26 May Mon & Thu | 7-9pm open reg 2 /week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
IB-259 27 May Tue & Fri 7.30 ~9pm open reg | 2 /week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Tuition Fee: JOB-253 24 May Sat 2-4pm open reg 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Beginner RM 500
Elementary RM 540 JOB-261 14 May Wed 7-9pm open reg 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOB-258 19 May Mon & Thu | 7~9pm open reg 2 /week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Text Book Fee (Book 1): .
RMI103 (JB+JEI+JE2) JOB-262 27 May Tue & Fri 7.30 ~9pm open reg | 2 /week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Elementary 1 JE1-219 5 May Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2 /week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
. JE1-222 11 June Wed 7-9pm 1 /week 45 Months (18 Lessons)
(JB = Physical class)
(JOB= Online class) JOE1-221 | 15May Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2 /week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOE1-223 | 21 May Wed 7-9pm 1 /week 45 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary 2 JE2-163 1 July Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2 /week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
JOE2-162 | 18 June Wed 7-9pm 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Intermediate 1,2, &3 Intermediate 1 JI1-115 14 June Sat 11-1pm 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
J11, J12 & JI3)
J1-113 29 Apr Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2 /week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
JOI1-116 22 May Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2 Iweek 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Tuition Fee: RM 580
Text Book Fee (Book 2): Intermediate 2 JI2-098 14 May Wed 7-9pm 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
RM100 (JI1,J12 & JI3)
JOI12-097 30 Apr Wed 7-9pm 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Intermediate 3 J13-082 10 May Sat 11-1pm 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOI3-081 30 Apr Wed 7-9pm 1 /week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Ad.V.anced Unlimited Advance 2 JOA2-048 | 24 Apr Mon & Thu 7-9.00pm 2 /week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Tuition Fee: RM 630
Advance 1 ~4 (Book 3) | Aqyance 3 JOA3-036 | 23 Apr Wed 7-9pm 1 fweek 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Textbook : RM 110
Advance 5 ~8 (Book 4) Advance 5 JOA5-020 | 5 May Mon & Thu 7-9pm 2 lweek 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Textbook : RM110
Advance 7 JOAT7-012 | 9 May Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2 /week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Advance 8 JA8-011 15 May Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2 Iweek 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
PRIVATE LESSON
1. RM110/hour /person 10:00am ~ 5:00pm (weekday)
2. RM125/hour/person 5:00pm~ 9:00pm (weekday) *extra RM10 an hour for home Private Lesson +

Transportation fees *subject to availability
3. Commencing date is subject to change. Class will be form after 13 students have registered; Maximum is 20 students.
4. Must register a week before the class commencement date. Payment method:
5. Cash, Cheque or Credit Card: pay to “Inter-Cultural Language School (M) Sdn. Bhd”; ATM/Internet transfer money to ICLS Maybank Account, A/C Name: Inter-

Cultural Language School, A/C No. 5140-8425-3483, fax/email “bank in slip” to Iim@icls.com.myWhatSApp Tel: 017-3388-184

INTER-CULTURAL LANGUAGE SCHOOL (KL School)
Lot D6, Block D, G Floor Fahrenheit88, Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur.

TEL: 03 — 2144 2060
FAX: 03 —2144 1850

URL: http:// www .icls .com .my

Business Hours:

Mon ~ Fri: 9:30am ~ 9:00pm

Sat: 10am ~ 4pm

Sunday, ICLS holidays & Public holidays: CLOSED


mailto:lim@icls.com.my

